-_: ’ 2024 Network Change Management
o Moratorium Schedule

Christmas (Dec 25) /| New Year’s (Jan 1, 2024) Moratorium
December 18" (Mon) 2023 00:00 a.m. through January 5% (Fri) 2024 06:01a.m. Local Time

Martin Luther King Day (Jan 15) Moratorium
January 12t (Fri) 00:00 a.m. through January 16" (Tue) 06:01a.m. Local Time

Super Bowl (Feb 11) Moratorium
February 8" (Thu) 00:00 a.m. through February 12" (Mon) 06:01 a.m. Local Time

President’s Day (Feb 19) Moratorium
February 16% (Fri) 00:00 a.m. through February 20t (Tue) 06:01 a.m. Local Time

Memorial Day (May 27) Moratorium
May 23 (Thu) 00:00 a.m. through May 28" (Tue) 06:01a.m. Local Time

Juneteenth Day (Jun 19) Moratorium
June 18" (Tue) 00:00 a.m. through June 20t (Thu) 06:01a.m. Local Time

Independence Day (Jul 4) Moratorium
July 15t (Mon) 00:00 a.m. through July 5% (Fri) 06:01 a.m. Local Time

Labor Day (Sep 2) Moratorium
August 29" (Thu) 00:00 a.m. through September 3 (Tue) 06:01 a.m. Local Time

Election Day (Nov 5) Moratorium
November 4t (Mon) 00:00 a.m. through November 6" (Wed) 06:01a.m. Local Time
(Presidential Election)

Veteran's Day (Nov 11) Moratorium
November 8% (Fri) 00:00 a.m. through November 12t (Tue) 06:01a.m. Local Time

Thanksgiving (Nov 28) Moratorium
November 25" (Mon) 00:00 a.m. through December 3@ (Tue) 06:01 a.m. Local Time

Christmas (Dec 25) /| New Year’s (Jan 1, 2025) Moratorium
December 18t (Wed) 2023 00:00 a.m. through January 3™ (Fri) 2024 06:01 a.m. Local Time
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